CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

MORNING SCHEDULE: PRIVACY AND CONFIDENTIALITY

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:45

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome to the Day
Gerry Fischbach, MD

Keynote Address
Nancy Dubler, LLLB

Panel Presentation
Lawrence Amsel, MD
Mindy Fullilove, MD
Richard Sohn, PhD

Group Discussion
Refreshment Break
Workshop I

Choose One from the List

HIPAA and Other Regulations

Genetic Privacy

Informed Consent

Certificates of Confidentiality
Computer Research/Computer Privacy
Vulnerable Populations

Third Party Consent

Data Bases/Computer Registries
Sponsors/Marketing

Hammer 301

Hammer 301

Hammer 301

Hammer 301

Hammer 301

Hammer 301

Classroom #




CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE: CONFLICTS OF INTEREST

11:45-12:45 Luncheon Hammer 401
12:45-12:55 Afternoon Introduction Hammer 301
12:55-1:15 Keynote Address Hammer 301

Thomas Murray, Ph.D.

1:15-2:15 Panel Presentation Hammer 301
David J. Rothman, PhD
David H. Strauss, MD
Annetine C. Gelijns, LLM, PhD

2:15-2:45 Group Discussion Hammer 301

2:45-3:00 Refreshment Break Hammer 301

3:00-4:30 Workshop II Classroom #
Choose One from the List

Conflicts of Interest and the Individual Researcher
Conflicts of Interest and the IRB

Conflicts of Interest and the Institution

Conflicts of Interest and the Private Practice Physician
Contflicts of Interest and Sponsors/Marketing

4:30-5:00 Wrap-up Session/Wine and Cheese Hammer 301




