CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

MORNING SCHEDULE: PRIVACY AND CONFIDENTIALITY

7:30-8:00	Registration & Continental Breakfast	Hammer 301
8:00-8:10	Welcome to the Day Gerry Fischbach, MD	Hammer 301
8:10-8:30	Keynote Address Nancy Dubler, LLB	Hammer 301
8:30-9:30	Panel Presentation Lawrence Amsel, MD Mindy Fullilove, MD Richard Sohn, PhD	Hammer 301
9:30-10:00	Group Discussion	Hammer 301
10:00-10:15	Refreshment Break	Hammer 301
10:15-11:45	Workshop I	Classroom #

Choose One from the List

HIPAA and Other Regulations
Genetic Privacy
Informed Consent
Certificates of Confidentiality
Computer Research/Computer Privacy
Vulnerable Populations
Third Party Consent
Data Bases/Computer Registries
Sponsors/Marketing

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

AFTERNOON SCHEDULE: CONFLICTS OF INTEREST

11:45-12:45	Luncheon	Hammer 401
12:45-12:55	Afternoon Introduction	Hammer 301
12:55-1:15	Keynote Address Thomas Murray, Ph.D.	Hammer 301
1:15-2:15	Panel Presentation David J. Rothman, PhD David H. Strauss, MD Annetine C. Gelijns, LLM, PhD	Hammer 301
2:15-2:45	Group Discussion	Hammer 301
2:45-3:00	Refreshment Break	Hammer 301
3:00-4:30	Workshop II	Classroom #
	Choose One from the List	
	Conflicts of Interest and the Individual Researcher Conflicts of Interest and the IRB Conflicts of Interest and the Institution Conflicts of Interest and the Private Practice Physician Conflicts of Interest and Sponsors/Marketing	
4:30-5:00	Wrap-up Session/Wine and Cheese	Hammer 301